

Talent Release Form

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is acknowledged, I hereby consent to the photography, use and reuse by the University of New Orleans and any of their respective licensees, successors, assignees, parents, subsidiaries, or affiliated entities, and each of their respective employees, agents, representative, officers and directors (collectively "Releasees") of my image, likeness, name, and appearance (collectively "Likeness"), as edited, altered, or modified by the University of New Orleans or by any of the other Releasees, in any and all media now known or hereafter devised, worldwide in perpetuity, in or in connection with the products or services of the University of New Orleans or the other Releasees, including without limitation, on or in connection with the the University of New Orleans and the University-affiliated websites. I agree that the Releasees or any of them may use all or any part of my Likeness, and may alter or modify it regardless of whether or not I am recognizable. I further agree that the Releasees exclusively own all right, title, and interest (including, without limitation, all copyrights) in and to any and all photography made by them (the "Photography"), including, without limitation, the right to edit, alter or modify the Photography and to use all or part of the Photography and my Likeness in any and all media now known or hereafter devised worldwide, in perpetuity. I further agree that Releasees may use my Likeness and the Recordings in connection with any promotion, publicity, marketing or advertisement for their products and services, including without limitation commercials for University of New Orleans, the website of the University of New Orleans and affiliated entities. The Releasees are under no obligation to use or exhibit my Likeness in any manner. I hereby waive the right to inspect or approve of any use of the Likeness and Photography and the right to revoke this Release. I release Releasees from any and all claims, demands, liability and expenses, including without limitation, attorneys' fees arising out of the use of my Likeness and/or the Photography. I agree not to make any claim against Releasees as a result of the photography or use of my Likeness and/or the Recordings (including, without limitation, any claim that such use defames me or invades any right of privacy and/or publicity).

I am signing this Release freely and voluntarily, and I am not relying on any representations made by the University of New Orleans, or its employees or agents. I am over eighteen years of age or am the legal Guardian for person named below.

Name:		Guardian Name:		
	(signature)		(signature)	
	(print name)		(print name)	
Date:		Date:		
Address: _				
Email:				
Witness:				
_	(signature)			
-	(print name)			
Addrass:	7			